
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Results Overall: JV  Girls
Date: 9/28/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Girls

1 Neenah 22:03.6181412765434

2 Stevens Point 22:19.031251513108349

3 Germantown 22:35.736352624202173

4 Appleton North 22:44.4413829171611982

5 Divine Savior Holy Angels 23:25.552444334332321154

6 Fond Du Lac 23:57.559504645424039212

7 Manitowoc Lincoln 24:32.481605755543219217

8 Menomonee Falls 24:48.278766149484728233

9 Appleton West 24:42.671696664633022245

10 Sheboygan North 24:46.075686765533727249

11 Oshkosh North 25:42.680777270625851313

12 Oshkosh West 26:53.584838279747356364

Appleton East 0
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

1 150 Rachel Jackson 20:38.3Appleton East 6:39 min/m1 <512
2 561 Kate Allen 21:29.4Germantown 6:55 min/m1 19
3 579 Khushi Tanna 21:40.3Germantown 6:59 min/m2 29
4 1159 Kamryn Meixner 21:44.8Stevens Point 7:00 min/m1 311
5 803 Kamryn Porsche 21:50.0Neenah 7:02 min/m1 410
6 789 Elliana King 21:50.8Neenah 7:02 min/m2 510
7 783 Kira Fritsch 21:52.4Neenah 7:03 min/m3 69
8 786 Haley Hodek 21:53.8Neenah 7:03 min/m4 711
9 1166 Skyler Schoonaert 21:54.0Stevens Point 7:03 min/m2 811
10 263 Katie Espinosa 21:56.6Appleton North 7:04 min/m1 910
11 1151 Jayden Jones 22:04.3Stevens Point 7:07 min/m3 1011
12 264 Olivia Flom 22:09.0Appleton North 7:08 min/m2 1112
13 808 Paige Sokel 22:09.8Neenah 7:08 min/m5 129
14 1140 Emily Belson 22:10.8Stevens Point 7:09 min/m4 139
15 812 Catherine Tears 22:18.7Neenah 7:11 min/m6 1410
16 1160 Sydney Milkowski 22:19.7Stevens Point 7:12 min/m5 1510
17 284 Sharidan Steinfort 22:28.7Appleton North 7:15 min/m3 1610
18 277 Teresa Kurrasch 22:28.9Appleton North 7:15 min/m4 1710
19 807 Sophia Shelley 22:30.0Neenah 7:15 min/m7 1812
20 637 Cayla Robinson 22:34.5Manitowoc Lincoln 7:16 min/m1 1911
21 565 Campbell Feltz 22:35.2Germantown 7:17 min/m3 2010
22 788 Taylor Keen 22:37.9Neenah 7:18 min/m8 >712
23 357 Kelley Schlise 22:42.1Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:19 min/m1 2112
24 317 Claire Wiley 22:42.5Appleton West 7:19 min/m1 229
25 323 Lucy Radocha 22:43.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:19 min/m2 2311
26 580 Sophia Tautges 22:47.0Germantown 7:20 min/m4 2411
27 1172 Bryn Swiston 22:53.5Stevens Point 7:23 min/m6 2510
28 581 Sarah Wanta 22:55.3Germantown 7:23 min/m5 2610
29 1112 Aileen Zenk 22:55.3Sheboygan North 7:23 min/m1 279
30 689 Olivia Tocco 22:56.7Menomonee Falls 7:24 min/m1 289
31 276 Sophia Krupka 22:58.7Appleton North 7:24 min/m5 2910
32 796 Monica Miller 22:58.9Neenah 7:24 min/m9 >711
33 310 Abby Folks 23:03.0Appleton West 7:26 min/m2 309
34 1144 Kendra Czerneski 23:05.7Stevens Point 7:27 min/m7 319
35 148 Rachael Bouvat 23:07.9Appleton East 7:27 min/m2 <510
36 773 Aneka Blenker 23:10.4Neenah 7:28 min/m10 >79
37 640 Addison Zick 23:10.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:28 min/m2 329
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

38 1154 Jillian Keup 23:14.0Stevens Point 7:29 min/m8 >712
39 344 Anna Hutchinson 23:15.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:30 min/m3 3312
40 339 Cecilia Garcia-Velez 23:16.1Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:30 min/m4 3411
41 1164 Laura Rogan 23:19.7Stevens Point 7:31 min/m9 >79
42 575 Melanie Marks 23:19.8Germantown 7:31 min/m6 359
43 778 Simone De Montigny 23:21.1Neenah 7:31 min/m11 >79
44 570 Olivia Gscheidmeier 23:23.1Germantown 7:32 min/m7 369
45 790 Rachel Kuenzi 23:25.3Neenah 7:33 min/m12 >79
46 1106 Julia Scharinger 23:27.3Sheboygan North 7:33 min/m2 3712
47 566 Sophie Franzmeier 23:29.4Germantown 7:34 min/m8 >711
48 283 Carrie Schwartz 23:30.0Appleton North 7:34 min/m6 389
49 403 Ella Memmel 23:30.2Fond Du Lac 7:34 min/m1 3910
50 392 Brianna Daniels 23:34.5Fond Du Lac 7:36 min/m2 4012
51 813 Maddie Thayer 23:38.3Neenah 7:37 min/m13 >710
52 287 Brooke Wespetal 23:39.0Appleton North 7:37 min/m7 4112
53 402 Ava Memmel 23:43.2Fond Du Lac 7:39 min/m3 4210
54 273 Anna Kerschner 23:45.1Appleton North 7:39 min/m8 >79
55 809 Maria Sorensen 23:48.7Neenah 7:40 min/m14 >710
56 815 Megan Waldhart 23:49.7Neenah 7:41 min/m15 >711
57 814 Allison Waldhart 23:50.0Neenah 7:41 min/m16 >711
58 330 Monica Coffey 23:50.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:41 min/m5 4311
59 563 Isabella Brown 23:50.5Germantown 7:41 min/m9 >710
60 341 Grace Grogan 23:50.7Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:41 min/m6 4411
61 791 Lindsay Manteufel 23:51.6Neenah 7:41 min/m17 >710
62 278 Ava Minor 23:52.8Appleton North 7:42 min/m9 >79
63 569 Maria Grater 23:52.8Germantown 7:42 min/m10 >710
64 779 Emily Denzin 23:54.6Neenah 7:42 min/m18 >710
65 267 Greta Gerard 23:55.6Appleton North 7:43 min/m10 >710
66 394 Jaimie Deschand 23:56.4Fond Du Lac 7:43 min/m4 459
67 262 Lexis Ehlke 23:57.6Appleton North 7:43 min/m11 >79
68 787 Hannah Hodek 23:58.0Neenah 7:43 min/m19 >711
69 399 Alexis Lord 23:58.2Fond Du Lac 7:43 min/m5 4610
70 275 Lydia Krueger 23:59.7Appleton North 7:44 min/m12 >711
71 1150 Brooke Hiess 24:00.8Stevens Point 7:44 min/m10 >712
72 680 Aubyn Browne 24:01.8Menomonee Falls 7:45 min/m2 479
73 1153 Kate Jorgensen 24:04.3Stevens Point 7:45 min/m11 >710
74 1148 Jade Gutierez 24:06.0Stevens Point 7:46 min/m12 >710
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

75 682 Catherine Grey 24:09.5Menomonee Falls 7:47 min/m3 4811
76 684 Madeline Labott 24:11.0Menomonee Falls 7:48 min/m4 4912
77 798 Kaitlyn Olsen 24:12.5Neenah 7:48 min/m20 >712
78 1167 Elle Schraufnagel 24:15.0Stevens Point 7:49 min/m13 >712
79 282 Macy Saunders 24:16.1Appleton North 7:49 min/m13 >712
80 395 Sarai Draves 24:17.3Fond Du Lac 7:50 min/m6 509
81 967 Klara Stelzer 24:17.6Oshkosh North 7:50 min/m1 519
82 280 Bailey Roe 24:18.2Appleton North 7:50 min/m14 >79
83 794 Natalie Mcneely 24:18.2Neenah 7:50 min/m21 >710
84 337 Carolina Ewig 24:20.0Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:50 min/m7 529
85 1105 Rebecca Salzman 24:20.5Sheboygan North 7:51 min/m3 5311
86 268 Adrianna Gianopoulus 24:21.8Appleton North 7:51 min/m15 >711
87 641 Carley Zimmer 24:28.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:53 min/m3 5412
88 799 Marissa Olsen 24:29.7Neenah 7:54 min/m22 >712
89 638 Alyssa Rodriguez 24:35.6Manitowoc Lincoln 7:56 min/m4 5512
90 802 Tayler Poquette 24:39.0Neenah 7:57 min/m23 >710
91 1027 Lauren Braun 24:39.3Oshkosh West 7:57 min/m1 569
92 634 Ellie Crabb 24:40.5Manitowoc Lincoln 7:57 min/m5 5712
93 988 Olivia Morgan 24:41.5Oshkosh North 7:57 min/m2 5812
94 355 Cassie Scheidt 24:42.2Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:58 min/m8 >710
95 404 Meghan Schmitt 24:42.8Fond Du Lac 7:58 min/m7 599
96 260 Gabrielle Deboer 24:43.4Appleton North 7:58 min/m16 >711
97 333 Doireann Doherty 24:48.1Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:00 min/m9 >710
98 353 Moira Reardon 24:49.0Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:00 min/m10 >711
99 635 Elana Damian 24:49.5Manitowoc Lincoln 8:00 min/m6 609

100 342 Natalie Hall 24:50.3Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:00 min/m11 >711
101 683 Emily Hughes 24:50.3Menomonee Falls 8:00 min/m5 619
102 817 Sydney Wirth 24:54.8Neenah 8:02 min/m24 >710
103 774 Stephanie Blossom 24:55.2Neenah 8:02 min/m25 >711
104 801 Adalia Ortiz 25:01.5Neenah 8:04 min/m26 >712
105 1152 Erin Jore 25:02.3Stevens Point 8:04 min/m14 >711
106 991 Madysen Puckett 25:02.5Oshkosh North 8:04 min/m3 6210
107 271 Ella Heiks 25:02.5Appleton North 8:04 min/m17 >79
108 281 Morgan Roe 25:02.7Appleton North 8:04 min/m18 >711
109 804 Taylor Schraufnagel 25:04.5Neenah 8:05 min/m27 >711
110 315 Alainnah Schmidt 25:06.0Appleton West 8:05 min/m3 6311
111 316 Madeline Tithof 25:06.5Appleton West 8:05 min/m4 6411
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

112 797 Sydney Morton 25:10.2Neenah 8:07 min/m28 >712
113 261 Mia Druckrey 25:12.1Appleton North 8:07 min/m19 >711
114 1098 Sierra Fish 25:13.7Sheboygan North 8:08 min/m4 6511
115 285 Kalise Stults 25:15.9Appleton North 8:09 min/m20 >79
116 397 Hanna Freund 25:16.1Fond Du Lac 8:09 min/m8 >710
117 270 Tayah Hahnemann 25:16.8Appleton North 8:09 min/m21 >712
118 309 Megan Burns 25:24.1Appleton West 8:11 min/m5 669
119 327 Carolyn Ashe 25:26.1Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:12 min/m12 >711
120 1107 Aleea Starck 25:28.5Sheboygan North 8:13 min/m5 6710
121 1111 Adaline Von Winterfeld 25:30.3Sheboygan North 8:13 min/m6 6810
122 312 Carlee Kessler 25:31.7Appleton West 8:14 min/m6 699
123 987 Ruby Kilde 25:40.9Oshkosh North 8:17 min/m4 7010
124 793 Lilly Mayer 25:41.7Neenah 8:17 min/m29 >79
125 1143 Katrina Cisewski 25:48.2Stevens Point 8:19 min/m15 >79
126 335 Grace Dunn 25:50.4Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:20 min/m13 >79
127 360 Marie Webb 25:51.2Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:20 min/m14 >79
128 405 Delaney Wendt 25:51.6Fond Du Lac 8:20 min/m9 >710
129 577 Emma Slaski 25:52.7Germantown 8:20 min/m11 >710
130 269 Brianna Gonnering 25:53.6Appleton North 8:21 min/m22 >712
131 348 Meredith Mowbray 25:54.3Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:21 min/m15 >710
132 780 Marista Fraley 25:55.5Neenah 8:21 min/m30 >79
133 349 Maya Nebbia 25:59.2Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:22 min/m16 >79
134 1171 Abby Stupar 26:02.1Stevens Point 8:23 min/m16 >711
135 1163 Joleece Pecore 26:02.6Stevens Point 8:24 min/m17 >711
136 318 Taylor Workman 26:04.4Appleton West 8:24 min/m7 7110
137 816 Lily Weber 26:08.1Neenah 8:25 min/m31 >710
138 983 Baylee Clark 26:13.1Oshkosh North 8:27 min/m5 7212
139 1025 Taylor Allen 26:22.1Oshkosh West 8:30 min/m2 7310
140 1031 Chloe Yager 26:22.7Oshkosh West 8:30 min/m3 749
141 1099 Olivia Holtz 26:26.4Sheboygan North 8:31 min/m7 7510
142 771 Brooklyn Anderson 26:27.8Neenah 8:32 min/m32 >710
143 781 Natalie Frank 26:29.8Neenah 8:32 min/m33 >79
144 805 Autumn Schultz 26:31.8Neenah 8:33 min/m34 >710
145 1102 Lauren Larson 26:33.8Sheboygan North 8:34 min/m8 >711
146 806 Jessica Sealock 26:35.1Neenah 8:34 min/m35 >712
147 286 Ava Tews 26:37.3Appleton North 8:35 min/m23 >710
148 1141 Emily Boeck 26:37.6Stevens Point 8:35 min/m18 >711

9/30/18 4:33:51 PM 4 of 6Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

149 1173 Kaylee Taufeiner 26:38.2Stevens Point 8:35 min/m19 >710
150 690 Bailey Walczak 26:41.0Menomonee Falls 8:36 min/m6 7612
151 989 Carley Ochoa 26:46.1Oshkosh North 8:38 min/m6 7711
152 687 Sarah Preston 26:46.7Menomonee Falls 8:38 min/m7 7810
153 1103 Abbey Machtig 26:47.2Sheboygan North 8:38 min/m9 >712
154 356 Rosie Schlidt 26:47.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:38 min/m17 >711
155 576 Diya Patel 26:51.5Germantown 8:39 min/m12 >710
156 1029 Devin Hable 27:01.5Oshkosh West 8:43 min/m4 7911
157 396 Amber Franzen 27:02.5Fond Du Lac 8:43 min/m10 >711
158 272 Isabel Hestres 27:03.5Appleton North 8:43 min/m24 >710
159 993 Annika Swanson 27:16.8Oshkosh North 8:48 min/m7 809
160 1161 Hope Nemeth 27:21.1Stevens Point 8:49 min/m20 >712
161 785 Raina Hein 27:27.8Neenah 8:51 min/m36 >711
162 633 Emma Brunner 27:27.9Manitowoc Lincoln 8:51 min/m7 8111
163 1030 Gillian Schatz 27:28.1Oshkosh West 8:51 min/m5 829
164 984 Elaina Haen 27:34.5Oshkosh North 8:53 min/m8 >79
165 328 Katie Berthold 27:40.3Divine Savior Holy Angels 8:55 min/m18 >79
166 632 Isabella Bennett 27:41.0Manitowoc Lincoln 8:55 min/m8 >79
167 1096 Emma Cinealis 27:46.3Sheboygan North 8:57 min/m10 >711
168 679 Eva Beltran 27:52.0Menomonee Falls 8:59 min/m8 >79
169 1032 Adrianna Yakaities 27:53.2Oshkosh West 8:59 min/m6 839
170 572 Alyssa Kaczmarek 27:55.7Germantown 9:00 min/m13 >710
171 800 Ruth Olson 27:56.9Neenah 9:00 min/m37 >710
172 792 Kaitlyn Mayer 27:57.9Neenah 9:01 min/m38 >711
173 678 Sydney Beilfuss 28:02.6Menomonee Falls 9:02 min/m9 >79
174 331 Naana Dampare 28:13.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 9:06 min/m19 >79
175 279 Bree O'brien 28:16.3Appleton North 9:07 min/m25 >712
176 336 Alejandra Espino 28:18.1Divine Savior Holy Angels 9:07 min/m20 >710
177 1104 Grace Mcdowell 28:24.8Sheboygan North 9:09 min/m11 >710
178 777 Alexa Dahms 28:25.6Neenah 9:10 min/m39 >710
179 1026 Emily Anderson 28:27.3Oshkosh West 9:10 min/m7 8411
180 1109 Sydney Tomlinson 28:37.5Sheboygan North 9:14 min/m12 >711
181 345 Abril Jimenez-Medi 28:41.8Divine Savior Holy Angels 9:15 min/m21 >710
182 795 Michelle Miller 28:45.2Neenah 9:16 min/m40 >711
183 1028 Sophie Craig 28:52.8Oshkosh West 9:18 min/m8 >79
184 350 Jessica Pena 28:54.6Divine Savior Holy Angels 9:19 min/m22 >712
185 639 Tina Schultz 28:59.7Manitowoc Lincoln 9:21 min/m9 >711
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

186 1145 Mikala Durall 29:14.6Stevens Point 9:26 min/m21 >710
187 1146 Lexie Durkee 29:14.6Stevens Point 9:26 min/m22 >710
188 393 Josey Dascher 29:26.0Fond Du Lac 9:29 min/m11 >711
189 985 Avery Holmes 29:35.2Oshkosh North 9:32 min/m9 >79
190 174 Maria Minkey 29:41.1Appleton East 9:34 min/m3 <512
191 992 Kennedy Rommelfang 29:45.5Oshkosh North 9:35 min/m10 >712
192 636 Samara Koch 29:52.3Manitowoc Lincoln 9:38 min/m10 >79
193 340 Moira Gonzales 30:34.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 9:51 min/m23 >711
194 351 Abisadai Pena-Mora 30:41.0Divine Savior Holy Angels 9:53 min/m24 >710
195 332 Genevieve Digiovan 30:56.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 9:58 min/m25 >79
196 574 Jaycie Kuczynski 31:02.6Germantown 10:00 min/m14 >711
197 573 Bella Kluth 31:03.8Germantown 10:01 min/m15 >711
198 259 Nicoleta Lavric 32:09.3Appleton North 10:22 min/m26 >711
199 1169 Ariana Sotelo 33:51.1Stevens Point 10:55 min/m23 >712
200 334 Khadijah Drame 38:13.9Divine Savior Holy Angels 12:19 min/m26 >79
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:34 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 5 803 Kamryn Porsche 21:50.0 4
2 6 789 Elliana King 21:50.8 5
3 7 783 Kira Fritsch 21:52.4 6
4 8 786 Haley Hodek 21:53.8 7
5 13 808 Paige Sokel 22:09.8 12
6 15 812 Catherine Tears 22:18.7 14
7 19 807 Sophia Shelley 22:30.0 18
8 22 788 Taylor Keen 22:37.9 >7
9 32 796 Monica Miller 22:58.9 >7
10 36 773 Aneka Blenker 23:10.4 >7
11 43 778 Simone De Montigny 23:21.1 >7
12 45 790 Rachel Kuenzi 23:25.3 >7
13 51 813 Maddie Thayer 23:38.3 >7
14 55 809 Maria Sorensen 23:48.7 >7
15 56 815 Megan Waldhart 23:49.7 >7
16 57 814 Allison Waldhart 23:50.0 >7
17 61 791 Lindsay Manteufel 23:51.6 >7
18 64 779 Emily Denzin 23:54.6 >7
19 68 787 Hannah Hodek 23:58.0 >7
20 77 798 Kaitlyn Olsen 24:12.5 >7
21 83 794 Natalie Mcneely 24:18.2 >7
22 88 799 Marissa Olsen 24:29.7 >7
23 90 802 Tayler Poquette 24:39.0 >7
24 102 817 Sydney Wirth 24:54.8 >7
25 103 774 Stephanie Blossom 24:55.2 >7
26 104 801 Adalia Ortiz 25:01.5 >7
27 109 804 Taylor Schraufnagel 25:04.5 >7
28 112 797 Sydney Morton 25:10.2 >7
29 124 793 Lilly Mayer 25:41.7 >7
30 132 780 Marista Fraley 25:55.5 >7
31 137 816 Lily Weber 26:08.1 >7
32 142 771 Brooklyn Anderson 26:27.8 >7
33 143 781 Natalie Frank 26:29.8 >7
34 144 805 Autumn Schultz 26:31.8 >7
35 146 806 Jessica Sealock 26:35.1 >7
36 161 785 Raina Hein 27:27.8 >7
37 171 800 Ruth Olson 27:56.9 >7
38 172 792 Kaitlyn Mayer 27:57.9 >7
39 178 777 Alexa Dahms 28:25.6 >7
40 182 795 Michelle Miller 28:45.2 >7

Team name: Team result:49 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:49 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 4 1159 Kamryn Meixner 21:44.8 3
2 9 1166 Skyler Schoonaert 21:54.0 8
3 11 1151 Jayden Jones 22:04.3 10
4 14 1140 Emily Belson 22:10.8 13
5 16 1160 Sydney Milkowski 22:19.7 15
6 27 1172 Bryn Swiston 22:53.5 25
7 34 1144 Kendra Czerneski 23:05.7 31
8 38 1154 Jillian Keup 23:14.0 >7
9 41 1164 Laura Rogan 23:19.7 >7
10 71 1150 Brooke Hiess 24:00.8 >7
11 73 1153 Kate Jorgensen 24:04.3 >7
12 74 1148 Jade Gutierez 24:06.0 >7
13 78 1167 Elle Schraufnagel 24:15.0 >7
14 105 1152 Erin Jore 25:02.3 >7
15 125 1143 Katrina Cisewski 25:48.2 >7
16 134 1171 Abby Stupar 26:02.1 >7
17 135 1163 Joleece Pecore 26:02.6 >7
18 148 1141 Emily Boeck 26:37.6 >7
19 149 1173 Kaylee Taufeiner 26:38.2 >7
20 160 1161 Hope Nemeth 27:21.1 >7
21 186 1145 Mikala Durall 29:14.6 >7
22 187 1146 Lexie Durkee 29:14.6 >7
23 199 1169 Ariana Sotelo 33:51.1 >7

Team name: Team result:73 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 2 561 Kate Allen 21:29.4 1
2 3 579 Khushi Tanna 21:40.3 2
3 21 565 Campbell Feltz 22:35.2 20
4 26 580 Sophia Tautges 22:47.0 24
5 28 581 Sarah Wanta 22:55.3 26
6 42 575 Melanie Marks 23:19.8 35
7 44 570 Olivia Gscheidmeier 23:23.1 36
8 47 566 Sophie Franzmeier 23:29.4 >7
9 59 563 Isabella Brown 23:50.5 >7
10 63 569 Maria Grater 23:52.8 >7
11 129 577 Emma Slaski 25:52.7 >7
12 155 576 Diya Patel 26:51.5 >7
13 170 572 Alyssa Kaczmarek 27:55.7 >7
14 196 574 Jaycie Kuczynski 31:02.6 >7
15 197 573 Bella Kluth 31:03.8 >7

Team name: Team result:82 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:82 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
1 10 263 Katie Espinosa 21:56.6 9
2 12 264 Olivia Flom 22:09.0 11
3 17 284 Sharidan Steinfort 22:28.7 16
4 18 277 Teresa Kurrasch 22:28.9 17
5 31 276 Sophia Krupka 22:58.7 29
6 48 283 Carrie Schwartz 23:30.0 38
7 52 287 Brooke Wespetal 23:39.0 41
8 54 273 Anna Kerschner 23:45.1 >7
9 62 278 Ava Minor 23:52.8 >7
10 65 267 Greta Gerard 23:55.6 >7
11 67 262 Lexis Ehlke 23:57.6 >7
12 70 275 Lydia Krueger 23:59.7 >7
13 79 282 Macy Saunders 24:16.1 >7
14 82 280 Bailey Roe 24:18.2 >7
15 86 268 Adrianna Gianopoulus 24:21.8 >7
16 96 260 Gabrielle Deboer 24:43.4 >7
17 107 271 Ella Heiks 25:02.5 >7
18 108 281 Morgan Roe 25:02.7 >7
19 113 261 Mia Druckrey 25:12.1 >7
20 115 285 Kalise Stults 25:15.9 >7
21 117 270 Tayah Hahnemann 25:16.8 >7
22 130 269 Brianna Gonnering 25:53.6 >7
23 147 286 Ava Tews 26:37.3 >7
24 158 272 Isabel Hestres 27:03.5 >7
25 175 279 Bree O'brien 28:16.3 >7
26 198 259 Nicoleta Lavric 32:09.3 >7

Team name: Team result:154 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Divine Savior Holy Angels

Team Points
1 23 357 Kelley Schlise 22:42.1 21
2 25 323 Lucy Radocha 22:43.5 23
3 39 344 Anna Hutchinson 23:15.5 33
4 40 339 Cecilia Garcia-Velez 23:16.1 34
5 58 330 Monica Coffey 23:50.5 43
6 60 341 Grace Grogan 23:50.7 44
7 84 337 Carolina Ewig 24:20.0 52
8 94 355 Cassie Scheidt 24:42.2 >7
9 97 333 Doireann Doherty 24:48.1 >7
10 98 353 Moira Reardon 24:49.0 >7
11 100 342 Natalie Hall 24:50.3 >7
12 119 327 Carolyn Ashe 25:26.1 >7
13 126 335 Grace Dunn 25:50.4 >7
14 127 360 Marie Webb 25:51.2 >7
15 131 348 Meredith Mowbray 25:54.3 >7
16 133 349 Maya Nebbia 25:59.2 >7
17 154 356 Rosie Schlidt 26:47.5 >7
18 165 328 Katie Berthold 27:40.3 >7
19 174 331 Naana Dampare 28:13.5 >7
20 176 336 Alejandra Espino 28:18.1 >7
21 181 345 Abril Jimenez-Medi 28:41.8 >7
22 184 350 Jessica Pena 28:54.6 >7
23 193 340 Moira Gonzales 30:34.5 >7
24 194 351 Abisadai Pena-Mora 30:41.0 >7
25 195 332 Genevieve Digiovan 30:56.5 >7
26 200 334 Khadijah Drame 38:13.9 >7

Team name: Team result:212 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:212 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 49 403 Ella Memmel 23:30.2 39
2 50 392 Brianna Daniels 23:34.5 40
3 53 402 Ava Memmel 23:43.2 42
4 66 394 Jaimie Deschand 23:56.4 45
5 69 399 Alexis Lord 23:58.2 46
6 80 395 Sarai Draves 24:17.3 50
7 95 404 Meghan Schmitt 24:42.8 59
8 116 397 Hanna Freund 25:16.1 >7
9 128 405 Delaney Wendt 25:51.6 >7
10 157 396 Amber Franzen 27:02.5 >7
11 188 393 Josey Dascher 29:26.0 >7

Team name: Team result:217 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 20 637 Cayla Robinson 22:34.5 19
2 37 640 Addison Zick 23:10.8 32
3 87 641 Carley Zimmer 24:28.0 54
4 89 638 Alyssa Rodriguez 24:35.6 55
5 92 634 Ellie Crabb 24:40.5 57
6 99 635 Elana Damian 24:49.5 60
7 162 633 Emma Brunner 27:27.9 81
8 166 632 Isabella Bennett 27:41.0 >7
9 185 639 Tina Schultz 28:59.7 >7
10 192 636 Samara Koch 29:52.3 >7

Team name: Team result:233 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 30 689 Olivia Tocco 22:56.7 28
2 72 680 Aubyn Browne 24:01.8 47
3 75 682 Catherine Grey 24:09.5 48
4 76 684 Madeline Labott 24:11.0 49
5 101 683 Emily Hughes 24:50.3 61
6 150 690 Bailey Walczak 26:41.0 76
7 152 687 Sarah Preston 26:46.7 78
8 168 679 Eva Beltran 27:52.0 >7
9 173 678 Sydney Beilfuss 28:02.6 >7

Team name: Team result:245 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 24 317 Claire Wiley 22:42.5 22
2 33 310 Abby Folks 23:03.0 30
3 110 315 Alainnah Schmidt 25:06.0 63
4 111 316 Madeline Tithof 25:06.5 64
5 118 309 Megan Burns 25:24.1 66
6 122 312 Carlee Kessler 25:31.7 69
7 136 318 Taylor Workman 26:04.4 71

Team name: Team result:249 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:249 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 29 1112 Aileen Zenk 22:55.3 27
2 46 1106 Julia Scharinger 23:27.3 37
3 85 1105 Rebecca Salzman 24:20.5 53
4 114 1098 Sierra Fish 25:13.7 65
5 120 1107 Aleea Starck 25:28.5 67
6 121 1111 Adaline Von Winterfeld 25:30.3 68
7 141 1099 Olivia Holtz 26:26.4 75
8 145 1102 Lauren Larson 26:33.8 >7
9 153 1103 Abbey Machtig 26:47.2 >7
10 167 1096 Emma Cinealis 27:46.3 >7
11 177 1104 Grace Mcdowell 28:24.8 >7
12 180 1109 Sydney Tomlinson 28:37.5 >7

Team name: Team result:313 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 81 967 Klara Stelzer 24:17.6 51
2 93 988 Olivia Morgan 24:41.5 58
3 106 991 Madysen Puckett 25:02.5 62
4 123 987 Ruby Kilde 25:40.9 70
5 138 983 Baylee Clark 26:13.1 72
6 151 989 Carley Ochoa 26:46.1 77
7 159 993 Annika Swanson 27:16.8 80
8 164 984 Elaina Haen 27:34.5 >7
9 189 985 Avery Holmes 29:35.2 >7
10 191 992 Kennedy Rommelfang 29:45.5 >7

Team name: Team result:364 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
1 91 1027 Lauren Braun 24:39.3 56
2 139 1025 Taylor Allen 26:22.1 73
3 140 1031 Chloe Yager 26:22.7 74
4 156 1029 Devin Hable 27:01.5 79
5 163 1030 Gillian Schatz 27:28.1 82
6 169 1032 Adrianna Yakaities 27:53.2 83
7 179 1026 Emily Anderson 28:27.3 84
8 183 1028 Sophie Craig 28:52.8 >7
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